Partienplan
Aargau - A1l

Sportart: Dart

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Klasse: A

25.05.2024

Saison: 2. Halbjahr 2021
Tel: 027 934 24 32 Fax: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56 eMail: info@css-dart.ch
PLZ Ort Telefon
5623 Boswil 056 666 11 17
5502 Hunzenschwil 079 817 08 80
5102 Rupperswil 079 753 83 65
5102 Rupperswil 079 753 83 65
6034 Inwil 041 534 30 30
5600 Lenzburg 079917 56 49
5624 Waldhausern 079 788 45 16
4654 Lostorf 078 600 63 16
4632 Trimbach 078 629 53 40
Telefon Handy

079 327 55 19
078 65191 01
076 424 74 85
077 408 09 22
07947919 33

Nr. Team-Name Gaststaette Strasse

1 Leue Darter Lowen Restaurant Zentralstr. 7

2 Dart Tigers Ranch Dart Bahnhofstr. 12

3 Hot Chili Darter Schindelihttiti DC Poststr. 7

4 Hot Chili Darter 2 Schindelihtititi DC Poststr. 7

5 Magic Darters In Bar Hauptstr. 22

6 Schldssli's Promille Schléssli Dart Club Industriestr. 40

Jager

7 Snickers Snickers Dart Club Unterdorfstr. 1

8 Team Frozen Meeris.ch Bachstrasse 38

9 Dart Warriors Trimbach Dart Club Industriestr. 23

Nr. Team-Name Kapitan

1 Leue Darter Daetwiler, Sharita

2 Dart Tigers Bichsel, Mark

3 Hot Chili Darter Arandjelovic, Nenad

4 Hot Chili Darter 2 Senn, Reto

5 Magic Darters Studer, Roger

6 Schldssli's Promille Jager Burgherr, Patrick

7 Snickers Koch, Martin

8 Team Frozen Nydegger, Mike

9 Dart Warriors Seiler, Marc

Vorrunde

Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team

1 PartFigers Het-Chili-Darter
Het-Chil-Barter2 Magic Darters
Schléssli's Promille Jager Sniekers
Feamtrozen Dart Warriors
Spielfrei fir Leue Darter

2 Magic Darters BartFigers
Dart Warriors Schléssli's Promille Jager
LeveDarter Feamtrozen
Spielfrei fur Hot Chili Darter

3 PartFigers Sniekers
Het-Chil-Barter2 Dart Warriors
Schléssli's Promille Jager LeveParter
Fearm-Frazen Het-Chii-Barter
Spielfrei fur Magic Darters

4 Dart Warriors BartFigers
Lene-Barter Hot-Ghii-Barter2
Hot-Chil-Barter Schldssli's Promille Jager
Magic Darters FeamFrozen
Spielfrei fur Snickers

5 BartFigers Het-Chil-Barter-2
FeamFrozen Schléssli's Promille Jager
Hot-Chil-Barter Lene-Barter
Magic Darters Sniekers
Spielfrei fur Dart Warriors

6 Schldssli's Promille Jager Dart-Hgers
Dart Warriors Het-Chili-Darter
tedve-Darter Magic Darters
Fearm-Frazen Shiekers
Spielfrei fur Hot Chili Darter 2

7 Bart-FHegers FeamFrozen
Snickers Leue-Barter

079 327 5519
078 65191 01
076 424 74 85
077 408 09 22
07947919 33

+41792010592 079 201 05 92
076 575 76 56 076 575 76 56
078 600 63 16 078 600 63 16
076 520 00 93 076 520 00 93
Zeit Termin
19:30 17.08.2021 Dienstag
19:30 17.08.2021 Dienstag
19:45 17.08.2021 Dienstag
19:30 17.08.2021 Dienstag
20:00 24.08.2021 Dienstag
19:30 24.08.2021 Dienstag
19:30 24.08.2021 Dienstag
19:30 24.08.2021 Dienstag
19:30 31.08.2021 Dienstag
19:30 31.08.2021 Dienstag
19:45 31.08.2021 Dienstag
19:30 31.08.2021 Dienstag
19:30 07.09.2021 Dienstag
19:30 07.09.2021 Dienstag
19:30 07.09.2021 Dienstag
20:00 07.09.2021 Dienstag
19:30 14.09.2021 Dienstag
19:30 14.09.2021 Dienstag
19:30 14.09.2021 Dienstag
20:00 14.09.2021 Dienstag
19:45 21.09.2021 Dienstag
19:30 21.09.2021 Dienstag
19:30 21.09.2021 Dienstag
19:30 21.09.2021 Dienstag
19:30 28.09.2021 Dienstag
19:30 28.09.2021 Dienstag
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Magic Darters - Dart Warriors
Spielfrei fir Schlgssli's Promille Jager
LeveDarter - Dart Warriors
i ) it
Schléssli's Promille Jager - Magic Darters
Spielfrei fur Dart Tigers
Hot-Chil-Darter2 - Schlgssli's Promille Jager
Magic Darters - Het-Chil-Barer
Dart Warriors - Sniekers
f - keuveParter

Spielfrei fur Team Frozen

20:00
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:45

19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30

28.09.2021
28.09.2021

05.10.2021
05.10.2021
05.10.2021
05.10.2021

12.10.2021
12.10.2021
12.10.2021
12.10.2021

Dienstag
Dienstag

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
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Ruckrunde

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Hot-Chil-Barter

Magic Darters

Sniekers

Dart Warriors

Spielfrei fir Leue Darter
Bart-Fgers
Het-Chil-Barter2
Schléssli's Promille Jager
FeamFrozen

Spielfrei fur Hot Chili Darter
Swickers

Dart Warriors
Lene-Barter
Het-Chili-Barter

Spielfrei fur Magic Darters
BartTgers
Hot-Ghil-Barter2
Schléssli's Promille Jager
FeamFrozen

Spielfrei fir Snickers
Hot-Ghil-Darter2
Schldssli's Promille Jager
Lene-Barter

Sniekers

Spielfrei fur Dart Warriors
BartTigers
Hot-Ghil-Barter

Magic Darters

Snickers

Spielfrei fur Hot Chili Darter 2

Feam-Frozen

Leuve-Darter

Dart Warriors
o

Spielfrei fur Schléssli's Promille Jager

FeamFrozen

Dart Warriors
Hoet-Chil-Barter

Magic Darters

Spielfrei fur Dart Tigers
Schléssli's Promille Jager
Hot-Ghil-Barter

Swickers

LeveDarter

Spielfrei fir Team Frozen

BartFigers

o
Schléssli's Promille Jager
FeamFrozen

Magic Darters
Snickers

Dart Warriors
Lede-Barter

Dart-Hgers

ik ;
Schldssli's Promille Jager
Feamtrozen

Dart Warriors
tedve-Darter

s
Magic Darters

DartHgers
Feam-Frozen
it
Magic Darters

Schldssli's Promille Jager
Dart Warriors
Leve-Darter
FeamFrozen

T

Sniekers

Magic Darters
o

.

Leve-Darter

Sniekers

Schléssli's Promille Jager
.

Magic Darters
Dart Warriors

Part-Figers

19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:45
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:45
19:30

19:30
19:45
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00

19:45
19:30
19:30
19:30

19.10.2021
19.10.2021
19.10.2021
19.10.2021

26.10.2021
26.10.2021
26.10.2021
26.10.2021

02.11.2021
02.11.2021
02.11.2021
02.11.2021

09.11.2021
09.11.2021
09.11.2021
09.11.2021

16.11.2021
16.11.2021
16.11.2021
16.11.2021

23.11.2021
23.11.2021
23.11.2021
23.11.2021

30.11.2021
30.11.2021
30.11.2021
30.11.2021

07.12.2021
07.12.2021
07.12.2021
07.12.2021

14.12.2021
14.12.2021
14.12.2021
14.12.2021

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
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